
'Aknowledgement Number:761031011291022 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed w/s 

Income 
and 
Tax 

details 

ccreted 

Income & 
Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

AACCJ9444L 

Net tax payable 

JBASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Private Company 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

NG/20, IRC VILLAGE, NAYAPALLI, I RC Village S.0, IRC VILLAGE , KHORDA, 24-Orissa , 91-India , 751015 

139(1) Return filed on or before due date 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refund�ble (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s I 15TD 

Interest payable w/s l15TE 

filed and verified] 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Forn Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Date of filing :29-0ct-2022 

14 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

ITR-6 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

761031011291022 

94,37,654 

AACCI9444L0676103 1011291022FABADCDEB44EC445 I CISDFOEDFDB2DBS6905028E 

88,68,497 

24,53,79 ! 

62,549 

This return has been digitally signed by JYOTIRANJAN BEHURIA in the capacity of Managing Director having PAN ALSPB7226L from IP 
address 45.1 14,49.1 57 on 29-Oct-2022 

25.16.340 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 5572169 & 54234459372 1 3894701CN=PantaSign CA 2014,0U-Certifying Authority,0=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd. 
C=IN 

25,16.345 

(-) 10 

0 

0 

0 
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