Agknowledgement Number:761031011291022

r	Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7			Assessment Year	
[where the data of the Return of medicine in form (SRMAG), FIRe2, FIRe3,				2022-23	
PAN		AACCJ9444L			
Name		J B ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED			
Ad	dress	N6/20, IRC VILLAGE , NAYAPALLI , I R C Village S	.O, IRC VILLAGE, KHORDA, 24-Orissa, 91-I	ndia , 751015	
Status		Private Company	Form Number	ITR-6	
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	761031011291022	
Accreted Income & Tax Detail Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0	
	Total Income			94,37,654	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	88,68,497	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	0	
	Net tax payable		4	24,53,791	
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	62,549	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	25,16,340	
	Taxes Paid		7	25,16,345	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	(-) 10	
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	0	
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	0	
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	0	
	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	0	
	Tax and interest paid		13	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13)		14	0	

This return has been digitally signed by JYOTIRANJAN BEHURIA in the capacity of Managing Director having PAN ALSPB7226L from IP address 45.114.49.157 on 29-Oct-2022

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 5572169 & 5423445937213894701CN=PantaSign CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd., C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AACCJ9444L06761031011291022FABADCDEB44EC4451C18DF0EDFDB2DB56905028E

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU